                                                                      ЗАТВЕРДЖУЮ
                                                             Завідувач ЗДО № 32 «Ластівка»
                                                              ________________С.О. Азанієва
Меню
«10» грудня 2020р.
Сніданок
	Назва страви
	ясла
	сад

	Плов з мясом курки
	63
	63
	79
	79

	
	
	
	
	

	Салат з капусти
	23
	23
	32
	32

	Масло
	5
	5
	5
	5

	Батон
	27
	29
	31
	31

	Чай
	150
	150
	180
	180


Обід
	Назва страви
	ясла
	сад

	Куліш
	150
	150
	200
	200

	Биток мясний
	
	
	
	

	 Хліб
	23
	
	45
	

	Вінегрет
	135
	
	183
	

	Компот із сухофруктів
	150
	150
	180
	180

	
	
	
	
	


Полуденок
	Назва страви
	ясла
	сад

	Оладки з повидлом
	61/10
	 
	80/10
	

	Молоко кип`ячене
	150
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